Household
category

Passported

Single

Single

Single with
1 child

Single with
1 child

Single with
2 + children

Single with
2 + children

Couple

Couple

Council Tax

Number of Non-  liability
Income dependants (wkly)
Income Support
Carers Allowance 1 £ 26.57
Universal Credit
Carers Allowance 2 £ 34.89

The claimant receives
Second Adult Rebate for her
disabled daughter. N/A £ 42.06

Earnings
Tax Credits
Child Benefit 1 £ 31.87

Earnings

Tax Credits

Child Benefit

Capital £8800 1 £ 30.93

Earnings

Tax Credits

Child Benefit x2 0 £19.83
Carers Allowance

Child Benefit x5

Tax Credits
SE
DLA for dependant 0 £ 29.87
ESA(C)
Private pension

0 £ 31.87
Private pension 0 £ 49.36

Current CTR

(wkly)
£ 2252
£ 18.44
£ 10.51
£ 3.84
£ 17.81
£ 1.36
£ 29.87
£ 11.92
£ 25.59



Couple with
1 child

Couple with

1 child

Couple with

2+ children

Couple with
2+ children

Child Benefit
ESA(C)

ESA (SC)

PIP

ucC

Earnings

Child Benefit
Earnings

Tax Credits

PIP

Child Benefit
Carers Allowance
Tax Credits

SE income
Earning

DLA for dependant
Child Benefit x7
Tax Credits

Self Employed
ESA(C)

£

£

£

£25.45

32.05

31.51

51.78

£

£

3.89

32.05

1.54

51.78



New Scheme

CTR increased
/ reduced by

CTR (wkly)

£ 26.57 £
£ 34.89 £
£ - £
£ 14.34 £
£ - £
£ 893 £
£ 747 -£
£ 23.90 £
£ 22.21 -£

4.05

16.45

10.51

10.50

17.81

7.57

22.40

11.98

3.38

Comments

Current scheme - non-dependant charge of £4.05
which has been removed in the new scheme
Current scheme - 2 x non-dependant charge of
£16.45

Second Adult Rebate to be abolished.

Current scheme - income is above applicable
amount, the excess income is tapered by 20% &

CTR reduced. There is a non - dependant charge of
£8.25.

New scheme - income is in the 45% band and no non-

New scheme - capital over £6000 is the cut off
Current scheme - income is above applicable amount,

the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR
reduced
New scheme - income is in the 45% band

Current scheme - income below applicable amount.
New scheme - income is in the 25% band

Current scheme - income is above applicable amount,
the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR
reduced

Current scheme - income is above applicable amount,
the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR
reduced



Current scheme - income is above applicable amount,
the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR
reduced

£ 11.45 £ 7.56 New scheme - income is in the 45% band
Current scheme - income is above applicable amount,
the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR
reduced

£ 24.04 -£ 8.01 New scheme - income is in the 75% band

Current scheme - income is above applicable amount,
the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR
reduced
£ 14.18 £ 12.64 New scheme - income is in the 45% band
Current scheme - income is above applicable amount,
the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR
reduced
£0.00 -£ 51.78 New scheme - income is above cut off



If the
capital limit
wasn't
imposed,
applicant
would get
75% band.
£5.38 more
than on

£ 23.19 current



