Household category	Income	Number of Non- dependants		ouncil Tax liability (wkly)	Cu	rrent CTR (wkly)
category		dependants				(WRIY)
Passported	Income Support Carers Allowance Universal Credit	1	£	26.57	£	22.52
Single	Carers Allowance The claimant receives Second Adult Rebate for her	2	£	34.89	£	18.44
Single	disabled daughter.	N/A	£	42.06	£	10.51
Single with 1 child	Earnings Tax Credits Child Benefit	1	£	31.87	£	3.84
Single with 1 child	Earnings Tax Credits Child Benefit Capital £8800	1	£	30.93	£	17.81
Single with 2 + children	Earnings Tax Credits Child Benefit x2 Carers Allowance Child Benefit x5 Tax Credits	0		£19.83	£	1.36
Single with 2 + children	SE DLA for dependant ESA (C)	0	£	29.87	£	29.87
Couple	Private pension	0	£	31.87	£	11.92
Couple	Private pension	0	£	49.36	£	25.59

	Child Benefit ESA (C) ESA (SC) PIP				
Couple with					
1 child	Earnings Child Benefit Earnings	0		£25.45	£ 3.89
Couple with	Tax Credits				
1 child	PIP	0	£	32.05	£ 32.05
	Child Benefit Carers Allowance Tax Credits SE income				
Couple with	Earning				
2+ children	DLA for dependant Child Benefit x7 Tax Credits	0	£	31.51	£ 1.54
Couple with	Self Employed				
2+ children	ESA(C)	0	£	51.78	£ 51.78

	Scheme (wkly)	-	R increased <mark>educed</mark> by £	Comments
£	26.57	£	4.05	Current scheme - non-dependant charge of £4.05 which has been removed in the new scheme
£	34.89	£	16.45	Current scheme - 2 x non-dependant charge of £16.45
£	-	-£	10.51	Second Adult Rebate to be abolished.
				Current scheme - income is above applicable amount, the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR reduced. There is a non - dependant charge of £8.25.
£	14.34	£	10.50	New scheme - income is in the 45% band and no non-

£	£	17.81	New scheme - capital over £6000 is the cut off Current scheme - income is above applicable amount, the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR reduced
£	8.93 £	7.57	New scheme - income is in the 45% band
			Current scheme - income below applicable amount.
£	7.47 -£	22.40	New scheme - income is in the 25% band Current scheme - income is above applicable amount, the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR
£	23.90 £	11.98	reduced
0	00.04	0.00	Current scheme - income is above applicable amount, the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR
£	22.21 -£	3.38	reduced

			Current scheme - income is above applicable amount, the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR reduced
£	11.45 £	7.56	New scheme - income is in the 45% band Current scheme - income is above applicable amount, the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR reduced
£	24.04 -£	8.01	New scheme - income is in the 75% band
			Current scheme - income is above applicable amount, the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR reduced
£	14.18 £	12.64	New scheme - income is in the 45% band Current scheme - income is above applicable amount, the excess income is tapered by 20% & CTR reduced
	£0.00 <mark>-£</mark>	51.78	New scheme - income is above cut off

If the capital limit wasn't imposed, applicant would get 75% band. £5.38 more than on £ 23.19 current